occfiber.com  |  1
Passive Optical LAN (POL)
Overview
When looking to install a passive optical
network with reliable technology, look
no further than OCC’s newly developed
POL Solution. POL systems afford
substantial improvements in energy

occfiber.com  |  3
Passive Optical LAN (POL)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ZED12AP Zone enclosure, ceiling/floor mount, 2'h x 2'w x 6"d, accommodates 12 inserts
ZES12AP Zone enclosure, ceiling/floor mount, 2'h x 2'w x 3"d, accommodates 6 inserts
ZEWM6AP Zone enclosure, wall mount, accommodates 6 inserts
PONCMTP3SCAPC Fiber breakout cassette module, SM, MTP to 3 SC-APC
PONC1x32SCAPC Fiber splitter cassette module, SM, 1x32, SC-APC
PONC2x32SCAPC Fiber splitter cassette module, SM, 2x32, SC-APC
PONC1x16SCAPC Fiber splitter cassette module, SM, 1x16, SC-APC
PONC2x16SCAPC Fiber splitter cassette module, SM, 2x16, SC-APC
616SCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 6 Port, SC-APC
818SCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 8 Port, SC-APC
6112SMDSCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 12 Port, SC-APC
FPKS01A-12 Faceplate, 1 port, angled, bright white
Part Number Description
MT12DXRF8TK-XXXX Fiber cable, 12 fiber, SM, MTP/MTP, riser {uses cable part #DX012DSLA2YR (ES2 only)}
MT12DXPF8TK-XXXX Fiber cable, 12 fiber, SM, MTP/MTP, plenum {uses cable part #DX012SSLA2YP (ES2 only)}
MT06DXRF8TK-XXXX Fiber cable, 6 fiber, SM, MTP/MTP, riser {uses cable part #DX006DSLA2YR (ES2 only)}
MT06DXPF8TK-XXXX Fiber cable, 6 fiber, SM, MTP/MTP, plenum {uses cable part #DX006SSLA2YP (ES2 only)}
S8SCAPC-SCAPC-XXXX Fiber cable, 1 fiber, SM, SC-APC/SC-APC, riser (uses cable part #AX001DSLA9YR)
S8PSCAPC-SCAPC-XXXX Fiber cable, 1 fiber, SM, SC-APC/SC-APC, plenum (uses cable part #AX001SSLA9YP)
Note:  Replace XXXX with length of cable assembly
Connectivity
Pre-Terminated
4  |  occfiber.com
Passive Optical LAN (POL)
Ordering Information
Corporate Headquarters
5290 Concourse Drive  |  Roanoke, VA  24019  |  USA
Phone: 	 +1-540-265-0690  |  800-622-7711
Fax: 	 +1-540-265-0724
occfiber.com
08-2014
Cable
Part Number Description
AE001DSLA9YR 2.0mm fiber cable, 1 fiber, SM, yellow, riser
AE001SSLA9YP 2.0mm fiber cable, 1 fiber, SM yellow, plenum
AX001DSLA9YR 2.9mm fiber cable, 1 fiber, SM, yellow, riser
AX001SSLA9YP 2.9mm fiber cable, 1 fiber, SM yellow, plenum
AE002DSLA9YR 2.0mm fiber cable, 2 fiber, SM yellow, riser
AE002SSLA9YP 2.0mm fiber cable, 2 fiber, SM yellow, plenum
AX002DSLA9YR 2.9mm fiber cable, 2 fiber, SM yellow, riser
AX002SSLA9YP 2.9mm fiber cable, 2 fiber, SM yellow, plenum
DX006DSLA2YR Fiber cable, 6 fiber, SM yellow, riser
DX006SSLA2YP Fiber cable, 6 fiber, SM yellow, plenum
DX012DSLA2YR Fiber cable, 12 fiber, SM yellow, riser
DX012SSLA2YP Fiber cable, 12 fiber, SM yellow, plenum